
Kuchenreuter

SOCIETE NOM PRENOM Score
Classe

ment
ST Petite-Rosselle Bauer Cyrille 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 96 1

Remiremont Guyot Christophe 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 95 2

ST Petite-Rosselle Simon Frédéric 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 5 95 3

Wileroltingen Halter Marion 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 5 94 4

ST Nitting Ducellier Mathieu 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 94 5

Wileroltingen Beck Rolf 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 94 5

ST Strasbourg Rostalski Christophe 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 94 5

Arquebusier du Maine Rey Vincent 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 93 8

Belgique Clara Jacques 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 93 8

Belgique Lambert Rudolph 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 93 8

Neuves-Maisons Gérard Romain 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 3 92 11

Détente Anserienne Lienard Christophe 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 91 12

Verdun Reale Orlando 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 91 12

ST Petite-Rosselle Lacour Bernard 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 89 14

ES Hagondange Zambito Tony 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 89 14

ST Nitting Ducellier Jean-Claude 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 89 14

ST Nitting Moelo Maéva 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 88 17

ST Nancy Schrepfer Paul 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 5 87 18

Noyon Marton Martial (O) 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 6 6 6 86 19

Belgique Dutrieue Patrice 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 86 19

ADHDF Belgique Abeel Franki 10 10 10 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 6 84 21

ST Nancy Bouvot Jean-Max 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 5 84 21

OC Gif Tir Petelot Philippe 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 6 6 6 5 3 82 23

ES Hagondange Marroccu Georges 10 9 9 9 9 9 7 7 7 6 6 4 3 82 24

Arquebusier du Maine Trehet Benjamin 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 5 82 25

ST Metz Marie Dit Dinard Jean-Marie 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 82 25

ST Nancy Ribert Françoise 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 4 82 25

Classement Colt

SOCIETE NOM PRENOM Score

Wileroltingen Beck Rolf 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 6 92 1

ST Petite-Rosselle Bauer Cyrille 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 92 2

ST Petite-Rosselle Simon Frédéric 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 91 3

Détente Anserienne Lienard Christophe 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 89 4

ST Petite-Rosselle Lacour Bernard 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 89 4

Belgique Clara Jacques 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 88 6

Cheminots de StrasbourgVailly Guy 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 6 88 6

ST Strasbourg Rostalski Christophe 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 87 8

Belgique Lambert Rudolph 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 86 9

ES Hagondange Zambito Tony 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 6 5 85 10

3e Challenge Grand-Est 2022

02 - 03 & 04 Septembre 2022 à Petite-Rosselle

Tir

Tir



Classement Cominazzo

SOCIETE NOM PRENOM Score

ST Petite-Rosselle Bauer Cyrille 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 93 1

Belgique Lambert Rudolph 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 92 2

ST Nitting Ducellier Mathieu 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 90 3

ST Petite-Rosselle Simon Frédéric 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 90 4

Arquebusier du Maine Rey Vincent 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 87 5

ST Petite-Rosselle Lacour Bernard 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 85 6

Noyon Marton Martial (O) 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 85 6

Belgique Clara Jacques 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 84 8

Détente Anserienne Lienard Christophe 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 5 83 9

Wileroltingen Beck Rolf 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 5 4 82 10

Verdun Reale Orlando 10 10 9 9 8 8 7 6 5 5 5 4 4 77 11

ST Nancy Bouvot Jean-Max 10 10 9 9 7 7 7 6 6 6 6 4 4 77 11

ADHDF Belgique Abeel Franki 10 9 9 9 9 8 7 5 5 5 5 4 0 76 13

ST Metz Marie Dit Dinard Jean-Marie 10 9 9 8 8 7 6 5 5 4 4 4 3 71 14

ST Nancy Schrepfer Paul 9 9 7 7 7 7 5 5 5 3 3 2 0 64 15

OC Gif Tir Petelot Philippe 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 4 3 2 2 0 64 16

Classement Mariette

SOCIETE NOM PRENOM Score

Remiremont Guyot Christophe 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 95 1

Détente Anserienne Lienard Christophe 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 94 2

ST Petite-Rosselle Bauer Cyrille 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 94 3

Wileroltingen Beck Rolf 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 93 4

ST Strasbourg Rostalski Christophe 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 92 5

ST Petite-Rosselle Simon Frédéric 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 91 6

ES Hagondange Zambito Tony 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 91 6

Belgique Lambert Rudolph 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 90 8

Belgique Clara Jacques 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 89 9

ST Metz Marie Dit Dinard Jean-Marie 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 7 88 10

ST Petite-Rosselle Lacour Bernard 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 87 11

ST Nitting Ducellier Mathieu 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 87 11

ST Nancy Bouvot Jean-Max 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 5 4 87 11

ES Hagondange Marroccu Georges 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 3 0 86 14

ADHDF Belgique Abeel Franki 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 6 5 5 5 84 15

Neuves-Maisons Gérard Romain 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 5 84 15

Verdun Reale Orlando 9 9 9 9 9 9 7 7 7 7 7 6 3 82 17

Cheminots de StrasbourgVailly Guy 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 81 18

Wileroltingen Halter Marion 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 80 19

ES Hagondange Reppert Thierry 10 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 5 4 78 20

Belgique Dutrieue Patrice 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 6 6 6 6 5 78 20

ST Nancy Schrepfer Paul 10 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 6 5 76 22

Ingwiller Storn Dominique 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 5 5 75 23

OC Gif Tir Petelot Philippe 10 9 9 7 7 6 6 5 5 4 4 4 3 68 24

Tir

Tir



Classement Tanzutsu

SOCIETE NOM PRENOM Score

ST Petite-Rosselle Bauer Cyrille 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 6 5 89 1

Verdun Reale Orlando 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 5 87 2

Wileroltingen Beck Rolf 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 6 85 3

ST Petite-Rosselle Simon Frédéric 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 5 5 83 4

ST Nancy Schrepfer Paul 10 10 10 9 9 8 6 6 6 6 6 4 0 80 5

ST Metz Marie Dit Dinard Jean-Marie 10 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 4 1 1 77 6

Arquebusier du Maine Trehet Benjamin 9 8 7 7 7 7 7 7 6 6 5 5 3 71 7

Classement Chamelot Delvigne

SOCIETE NOM PRENOM Score

ADHDF Belgique Abeel Franki 8 7 6 5 4 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 1

Classement Surcouf

SOCIETE NOM PRENOM Score

ADHDF Belgique Abeel Franki 10 10 10 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 3 3 79 1

Classement Stainville

SOCIETE NOM PRENOM Score

ADHDF Belgique Abeel Franki 5 4 2 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 1

Tir

Tir

Tir

Tir


